From:Sheet Metal Worker's #10 6517708539 01/31/2014 14:17 #720 P.001/009
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CITY OF SAINT PAUL \ N JAN 3 1 lm)\
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CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM AMSEY COUNT N
L ELECTIONS
Committee Name: __ Sk ¢ 1 Aetal Weockees' PAC 10
Office sought or held by candidate
or purpose of political committee:
Type of Organization: Candidate Committee o Political (Action) Committee
Type of report: Initial report _ 2 week pre-election
2 week pre-primary 3 January report
8 week pre-election Final report (cioses committee account —
see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)
Period of time covered by report: From | !./,r f/; i) to_/ ,J}/._?x;//j
SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE
Total for this Total From Total To
Report Previous Report Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS ~ S0 g + = =__ DA SC00. O¢
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED AL Jb U8+ ) = 2E76, 20
EXPENDITURES 2/ 830.00 + T = A/1830.00

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater than $50in the
aggregate. Itemization must provide date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. An itemized list of
all expenditures must also be provided. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount.

Contributions under $50 QAL 76, 00
Contributions equal to/greater than $50 A 5000, 00
Expenditures A1/ ¥2C.00
Current Account Balance /ae/iy§ 5172y v
List the name and address of all depositories 7ee /77/20 /e Drive
holding this committee’s dep:;i{’s C?/?’i:?r Fedesal Co ed T ln. s, bime Lales A S
e oA s

Signature: /ﬁ ot / Date: ,://;. /// i

“f ,';’ o / /
Printed Name: _,,_/;7 7 / & .-’//L' L Py }r_’ iy Email:__»¥1 11 ¢ {L/r‘, ;é_;'{/ 7 fot ) // O

I B 7
Address: /¢ &/ Z. (/_‘r:;,‘;l.-: e , /?’-"'75}9/; A A% phone: LS)-7702-238F
S55107
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From:Sheet Metal

1:28 PM

01/31/14
Cash Basis

Date

Jan - Dec 13
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/21/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
6/6/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/124/2013
7/29/2013
8/2/2013
8/31/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013
10/11/2013
10/11/2013
10/11/2013
10/11/2013
10/11/2013
10/11/2013
11/27/2013
11/27/2013
12/9/2013
12/9/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013

Jan - Dec 13

Worker's #10

6517708539

01/31/2014

Sheet Metal Workers' P.A.C. 10

Expenditure Report
January through December 2013

Name

Dayton, Mark for a Better Minnesota
Wiger, Charles Senate District 55
Pederson, John for Senate

Nelson, Mike Volunteer Committee
DFL House Caucus

DFL Senate Caucus

Dorsher, Joanne for House Represe...
Ortega, Rafeal Friends of

Reinhardt, Victoria Re-Elect

Coleman (Chris) for Mayor

Tuthill, Meg for 10th Ward

Hofstede, Diane Volunteer Committee
3rd Congressional District DFL

Mark Andrew for Minneapolis

Mullin, Don for School Board

Slawik, Nora for Maplewood Mayor
3rd Senate District DFL NEW

6th Senate District DFL

5th Senate District DFL NEW

Nelson, Mike Volunteer Committee
Snope, Andy Volunteer Committee
6th Senate District DFL

Wiger, Charles Senate District 55
Masin, Sandra Campaign Committee
Swanson, Lori for Attorney General
O'Connell, Jean for School Board C...
Alexander, lan Friends of

DFL Senate Caucus

Perpich, Justin for Duluth

Minn DFL State Central Committee
Ray, Patricia Torres for State Senate
Franzen, Melisa for Senate

Fischer (Peter) for Representative
Choi, John Volunteers for

Johnson, Barb Volunteer Committee
DFL House Caucus

Otto, Rebecca for Auditor

Allen, Graeme for Council Campaign...
Vue, Chue for School Board

Callison, Jan Volunteer Committee
Maluchnik, Volunteers for

Carlson, Lyndon Campaign Committ...
St. Paul Regional Labor Federation ...
Ische, Jim Volunteers

Higgins, Linda for Hennepin

Hodges, Betsy for Mayor

Dayton, Mark for a Better Minnesota
McDonough, Jim Volunteers for
Bender, Lisa Neighbors for

Johnson, Andrew for Mpls City Council
Cano, Alondra People for

Warsame, Abdi Volunteer Committee
Yang, Blong for City Council

Frey, Jacob for City Council

Faust, Timothy for MN House

Memo

Governor

Senate District 43

Senate District 14

Senate District 40A - DFL
Party DFL

DFL Senate

House District 14A

Ramsey County Commissioner
Ramsey County Commissioner
St. Paul Mayor

Minneapolis City Council
Minneapolis City Council
Party DFL

Minneapolis Mayor

White Bear Lake School Board
Maplewood Mayor

Party DFL

Party DFL

Party DFL

Senate District 40A - DFL
Golden Valley City Council
Carly Melin

Senate District 43

House District 51A

Attorney General

St. Paul School Board

5th Ward City Council

DFL Senate

Duluth School Board

Party DFL

Never Cashed Check #10543
Senate District 49

House District 43A

Ramsey County Attorney

14:18

Minneapolis City Council President

Party DFL

Auditor

New Brighton City Council
St. Paul School Board

Hennepin County Commissioner

Carver County Commissioner
HD 45A

Muliin Expenditure

Carver County Commissijoner

Hennepin County Commissioner

Minneapolis Mayor

Governor

Ramsey County Commissioner
Mpls. City Council

Mpls. City Council

Mpls. City Council

Mpls. City Council

Mpils. City Council

Mpls. City Council

HD 11B

#720 P.002/009

Paiq Amount

500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
480.00
500.00
300.00
300.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
1,000.00
100.00
300.00
2,000.00
50.00
5,000.00
-50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
1,200.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

21,780.0

Page 1



From:Sheet Metal Worker's #10 6517708539 01/31/2014 14:18 #720 P.003/009

Major Contributions to Sheet Metal Workers’ PAC 10

1/3/2013

4/12/2013

6/6/2013

6/26/2013

7/24/2013

7/29/2013

9/3/2013

12/11/2013

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

THIS PERIOD TOTAL

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,000.00

$25,000.00



From:Sheet Metal Worker's #10 6517708539 01/31/2014 14:18 #720 P.004/009

RAMSEY COUNTY
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FORM

Committee Name: ~5/) €7 f ﬂ7f 7 u / [t_/’é‘r'/(f/s ’ /),4 . [ O

Office sought or held by candidate
or purpose of political committee;

Type of Organization: Candidate Committee X Political (Action) Committee/
Business/Corporation Fund

Type of report: Initial report Post-general
Pre-primary ¥ January report
Pre-general Final report (cioses committee account;

see M.S. Ch, 211A.03 for requirements)

. . / - 7,
Period of time covered by report: From [ [/ /a’ 3 to .Jff/vz éf// &

CONTRIBUTIONS

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be
listed by type {money or in-kind) rather than contributor. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single
source that are equal to or greater than $100 in the aggregate during the calendar year. Itemization must provide
amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation If self-employed for all contributors.
CASH $S_ AL T i

+
IN-KIND $

TOTAL RECEIVED § 272¢7¢6.00

EXPENDITURES
Include all disbursements made by the committee during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

.:v_ el //‘/a_( e :/

TOTAL

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $___5/ 7. %Y

i (
ke (colsy 15 1 4o

Signature Date

| certify that this is a full and true statement

Printed Name /2 7;-/'( é / X{ (fﬁi Ly }(“U Email__ ¢ iiic ¢ gl /r"-r.,- @;. 5 iz pe) /[7- (’:7

Address /(1 £ ,{. Cp s /4;/1"_ ,/.r’//f}fjf/r':--’:’ (\’53-(: Phone /f/’ 77(,'/"} jfby
/ AW 5109

Revised 6/2013



From:Sheet Metal

1:29 PM

01/31/14
Cash Basis

Date

Jan 1, '13 - Jan 26, 14

1/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/21/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
4/17/2013
6/6/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
7/1/2013
7M1/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/24/2013
7/29/2013
8/2/2013
8/31/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/4/2013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013
10/11/2013
10/11/2013
10/11/2013
10/11/2013
10/11/2013
10/11/2013
11/27/2013
11/27/12013
12/9/2013
12/9/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
12/18/2013
1/21/2014
1/21/2014
1/21/2014
1/21/2014

Worker's #10

6517708539

01/31/2014 14:18

Sheet Metal Workers' P.A.C. 10

Expenditure Report
January 1, 2013 through January 26, 2014

Dayton, Mark for a Better Minnesota
Wiger, Charles Senate District 55
Pederson, John for Senate

Nelson, Mike Volunteer Committee
DFL House Caucus

DFL Senate Caucus

Dorsher, Joanne for House Represe...
Ortega, Rafeal Friends of

Reinhardt, Victoria Re-Elect
Coleman (Chris) for Mayor

Tuthill, Meg for 10th Ward

Hofstede, Diane Volunteer Committee
3rd Congressional District DFL

Mark Andrew for Minneapolis

Mullin, Don for School Board

Slawik, Nora for Maplewood Mayor
3rd Senate District DFL NEW

6th Senate District DFL

6th Senate District DFL NEW

Nelson, Mike Volunteer Committee
Snope, Andy Volunteer Committee
6th Senate District DFL

Wiger, Charles Senate District 55
Masin, Sandra Campaign Committee
Swanson, Lori for Attorney General
O'Connell, Jean for School Board C...
Alexander, lan Friends of

DFL Senate Caucus

Perpich, Justin for Duluth

Minn DFL State Central Committee
Ray, Patricia Torres for State Senate
Franzen, Melisa for Senate

Fischer (Peter) for Representative
Chol, John Volunteers for

Johnson, Barb Volunteer Committee
DFL House Caucus

Oftto, Rebecca for Auditor

Allen, Graeme for Council Campaign...
Vue, Chue for School Board

Callison, Jan Volunteer Committee
Maluchnik, Volunteers for

Carison, Lyndon Carnpaign Committ...
St. Paul Regional Labor Federation ...
Ische, Jim Volunteers

Higgins, Linda for Hennepin

Hodges, Betsy for Mayor

Dayton, Mark for a Better Minnesota
McDonough, Jim Volunteers for
Bender, Lisa Neighbors for

Johnson, Andrew for Mpls City Council
Cano, Alondra People for

Warsame, Abdi Volunteer Committee
Yang, Blong for City Council

Frey, Jacob for City Council

Faust, Timothy for MN House

Minn DFL State Central Committee
Choi, John Volunteers for

Reinhardt, Victoria Re-Elect

Nelson, Mike Volunteer Committee

Jan 1,13 - Jan 26, 14

Memo

Governor

Senate District 43

Senate District 14

Senate District 40A - DFL
Party DFL

DFL Senate

House District 14A

Ramsey County Commissioner
Ramsey County Commissioner
St. Paul Mayor

Minneapolis City Council
Minneapolis City Council

Party DFL

Minneapolis Mayor

White Bear Lake School Board
Maplewood Mayor

Party DFL

Party DFL

Party DFL

Senate District 40A - DFL
Golden Valley City Council
Carly Melin

Senate District 43

House District 51A

Attorney General

St. Paul School Board

6th Ward City Council

DFL Senate

Duluth School Board

Party DFL

Never Cashed Check #10543
Senate District 49

House District 43A

Ramsey County Attorney
Minneapoilis City Council President
Party DFL

Auditor

New Brighton City Councit

8t. Paul School Board
Hennepin County Commissioner
Carver County Commissioner
HD 45A

Multin Expenditure

Carver County Commissioner
Hennepin County Commissioner
Minneapolis Mayor

Governor

Ramsey County Commissioner
Mpls. City Council

Mpis. City Council

Mpls. City Councit

Mpls. City Council

Mpls. City Council

Mpls. City Council

HD 11B

Party DFL

Ramsey County Attorney
Ramsey County Commissioner
Senate District 40A - DFL

#720 P.005/009

Paid _A_mount

500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
480.00
500.00
300.00
300.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
1.000.00
100.00
300.00
2,000.00
50.00
5,000.00
-50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
1,200.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
§00.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
2,500.00
200.00
100.00
200.00

24,780.00

Page 1



1/3/2013

4/12/2013

6/6/2013

6/26/2013

7/24/2013

7/29/2013

9/3/2013

12/11/2013

From:Sheet Metal Worker's #10 6517708539

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

Sheet Metal Workers Local #10
1681 Cope Avenue East
Maplewood, MN 55109

THIS PERIOD TOTAL

01/31/2014 14:18

Major Contributions to Sheet Metal Workers’ PAC 10

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,000.00

$25,000.00

#720 P.006/009



